Individual Best Times (All Time)

Olivia Grey - (396117) - Killerwhales SC (Havering) - 50 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
41.96
42,57
46.85
47.29
47.46
48.27
49.16
50.72
51.26
52.11
53.77
54.71

57.40

Swims in Date Order

Time
42,57
41.96
47.29
46.85
49.16
47.46
48.27
50.72
53.77

52.11
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

217
208
156
152
150
143
135
123
119
113
103
98
85

WA Pts

208
217
152
156
135
150
143
123
103
113

Round

H

Round

I I I I T

Date

28/06/14
27/09/14
13/04/13
01/12/13
04/11/12
08/04/12
12/01/13
24/09/11
05/02/11
20/03/11
15/05/11
03/10/10
06/11/10

Date

27/09/14
28/06/14
01/12/13
13/04/13
12/01/13
04/11/12
08/04/12
24/09/11
15/05/11
20/03/11

Meet

Killerwhales SC Club Championships

Romford Town SC 4th David Jacobs Memorial Gala
Harlow Pengiuns SC Open Junior Development
Thurrock County Qualfier

Dartford District SC L4 Open Meet

Borough of Waltham Forest Age Group Meet
Killerwhales Club Championships

Bishop's Stortford Autumn Open Meet

Basildon & Phoenix New Year Open Meet
Ealing March Development Meet

Barnet Copthall Kate Lock Meet

Cheshunt Open Meet

Dartford District Open Meet

Meet

Romford Town SC 4th David Jacobs Memorial Gala
Killerwhales SC Club Championships

Thurrock County Qualfier

Harlow Pengiuns SC Open Junior Development
Killerwhales Club Championships

Dartford District SC L4 Open Meet

Borough of Waltham Forest Age Group Meet
Bishop's Stortford Autumn Open Meet

Barnet Copthall Kate Lock Meet

Ealing March Development Meet

Venue
Grays
Thurrock
Harlow
Thurrock
Gillingham
Waltham Forest
Basildon
Braintree
Grays
Ealing
Barnet
Borehamwood

Gillingham

Venue

Thurrock

Grays

Thurrock
Harlow
Basildon
Gillingham
Waltham Forest
Braintree
Barnet

Ealing

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Killerwhales
Killerwhales
Killerwhales
Killerwhales
Killerwhales
Killerwhales
Killerwhales
Killerwhales
Killerwhales
Killerwhales
Killerwhales
Killerwhales

Killerwhales

Club Swam Under

Killerwhales
Killerwhales
Killerwhales
Killerwhales
Killerwhales
Killerwhales
Killerwhales
Killerwhales
Killerwhales

Killerwhales

Level

Level

1
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2

51.26 119 05/02/11 Basildon & Phoenix New Year Open Meet Grays Killerwhales 4
57.40 85 06/11/10 Dartford District Open Meet Gillingham Killerwhales 4
54.71 98 H 03/10/10 Cheshunt Open Meet Borehamwood Killerwhales 3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



