Individual Best Times (All Time)

Olivia Grey - (396117) - Killerwhales SC (Havering) - 50 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
41.96	217	Н	28/06/14	Killerwhales SC Club Championships	Grays	Killerwhales	4
42.57	208		27/09/14	Romford Town SC 4th David Jacobs Memorial Gala	Thurrock	Killerwhales	3
46.85	156	Н	13/04/13	Harlow Pengiuns SC Open Junior Development	Harlow	Killerwhales	3
47.29	152	Н	01/12/13	Thurrock County Qualfier	Thurrock	Killerwhales	3
47.46	150	Н	04/11/12	Dartford District SC L4 Open Meet	Gillingham	Killerwhales	4
48.27	143		08/04/12	Borough of Waltham Forest Age Group Meet	Waltham Forest	Killerwhales	3
49.16	135	Н	12/01/13	Killerwhales Club Championships	Basildon	Killerwhales	4
50.72	123	Н	24/09/11	Bishop's Stortford Autumn Open Meet	Braintree	Killerwhales	3
51.26	119		05/02/11	Basildon & Phoenix New Year Open Meet	Grays	Killerwhales	4
52.11	113	F	20/03/11	Ealing March Development Meet	Ealing	Killerwhales	3
53.77	103		15/05/11	Barnet Copthall Kate Lock Meet	Barnet	Killerwhales	1
54.71	98	Н	03/10/10	Cheshunt Open Meet	Borehamwood	Killerwhales	3
57.40	85		06/11/10	Dartford District Open Meet	Gillingham	Killerwhales	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
42.57	208		27/09/14	Romford Town SC 4th David Jacobs Memorial Gala	Thurrock	Killerwhales	3
41.96	217	Н	28/06/14	Killerwhales SC Club Championships	Grays	Killerwhales	4
47.29	152	Н	01/12/13	Thurrock County Qualfier	Thurrock	Killerwhales	3
46.85	156	Н	13/04/13	Harlow Pengiuns SC Open Junior Development	Harlow	Killerwhales	3
49.16	135	Н	12/01/13	Killerwhales Club Championships	Basildon	Killerwhales	4
47.46	150	Н	04/11/12	Dartford District SC L4 Open Meet	Gillingham	Killerwhales	4
48.27	143		08/04/12	Borough of Waltham Forest Age Group Meet	Waltham Forest	Killerwhales	3
50.72	123	Н	24/09/11	Bishop's Stortford Autumn Open Meet	Braintree	Killerwhales	3
53.77	103		15/05/11	Barnet Copthall Kate Lock Meet	Barnet	Killerwhales	1
52.11 Copyright 2024	113 4	F	20/03/11	Ealing March Development Meet	Ealing	Killerwhales Powered By SPORT	3 SYSTEM

51.26	119		05/02/11	Basildon & Phoenix New Year Open Meet	Grays	Killerwhales	4
57.40	85		06/11/10	Dartford District Open Meet	Gillingham	Killerwhales	4
54.71	98	Н	03/10/10	Cheshunt Open Meet	Borehamwood	Killerwhales	3

Page 2 / 2